
 
 
Mass times and intentions at Our Lady and St. George 

06:00 pm Patrick Fletcher (Rest in Peace) (Joan) 

Sun 21 July  Sixteenth Sunday in ordinary Time 

08:30 am Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Delphin)  

10:00 am Michael Norman I(Rest in Peace) (Shirley Howard) 

12noon John D’Arcy (Rest in Peace) (Family) 

Mon 22 July Saint Mary Magdalen 

09:15 am Maria Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Rosie, Nelly Cesar, 
Gloria)  

06:00 pm  Fr. Matthew Tooney (Rest in Peace) (Foundation) 

Tue 23 July Saint Bridget of Sweden 

09:15am Ronald Hacker (Rest in Peace) (Mavis) 

06:00 pm Thanksgiving (Mathew) 

Wed 24 July FERIA 

09:15 am Maria Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Rosie, Nelly Cesar, 
Gloria) 

06:00 pm  Rosa Varkey (Rest in Peace) (Roy) 

Thu  25 July Saint James, Apostle 

09:15 am Parishioners 

06:00 pm Thanksgiving (Mathew) 

Fri 26 July Saints Joachim and Anne, Parent of the Blessed Virgin 
Mary 

09:15 am Maria Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Rosie, Nelly Cesar, 
Gloria) 

06:00pm Roman Kosylo’s Safety (Nestor) 

Sat 27 July FERIA 

10:00 am Karen Haley (Rest in Peace) (Mavis Hacker) 

06:00 pm  Parishioners  

Sun 28 July Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

08:30 am Julie Cordoza (Rest in Peace) (Pinto)  

10:00 am Shun-Choi Kwan (Rest in Peace) (Ping) 

12noon Mick Whelan (Rest in Peace) (Nicholson) 

 
                                            
 



 
 
 
 
Mass times and intentions at Our Lady and St. George 

Mon 29 July Saints Martha, Mary and Lazarus 

09:15 am Sean Mitchell (Rest in Peace) (Condon)  

06:00 pm  Peter Musa (Rest in Peace) (Theresa) 

Tue 30 July FERIA 

09:15am Mario Sartori (Rest in Peace) (Fiona Vernazza) 

06:00 pm Mario Sartori (Rest in Peace) (Fiona Vernazza) 

Wed 31 July Saint Ignatius of Loyola 

09:15 am Eilish Sheahan (Rest in Peace) (O’Gorman) 

06:00 pm  Bereaved of the Parish  

Thu  1 August Saint Alphonsus Mary de’ Liguori 

09:15 am Maria Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Cabugoa) 

06:00 pm Eilish Sheahan (Rest in Peace) (Carmody) 

Fri 2 August FERIA 

09:15 am Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Delphin) 

06:00pm Bertie Coleman’s Intention (Dave Moss) 

Sat 3 August FERIA 

10:00 am Maria Kim Anh Tran (Rest in Peace) (Cabugoa) 

06:00 pm  Safety of all on holidays 

Sun 4 August Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

08:30 am Teachers in our schools  

10:00 am Micheal Norman (Rest in Peace) (Howard Family) 

12noon Nisha (Rest in Peace) 

 


